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GENERAL ROLL ORDER
FOR MBA BATCH 2023

In continuation to Admission Notice issued vide No.. 1CS/1293-1303/I-19
dated:11/07/2022. The Final Roll Order is displayed on the College website

www.islamiacollege.edu.in. All the objections received by the College have been

Lo

PYof (Dr.) Khursheed Ahmad Khan
Principal

incorporated in the Final Roll Order.

No. 1o/ Q&Y. E94-46/4-7
Dated : 14/08/2023
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

430155
430923
431613
430105
430406
430272
431634
430716
430846
431718
430596
431196
431708
430817
431003
430720
430146
430309
430769
430460
430930
429923
430849
430248
430441
430503
430083
430495
431353
430831
431295
431643
431557
429556
430860

FINAL ROLL ORDER (MBA) BATCH 2023

MEHRUKH MAJEED
AADIL AHMAD KUMHAR
DEEBA FAROOQ

NIDA JAN

KANEEZ FATIMA

PEER ZADA AZEEN FEROZ
IFLAA JAVEED

AZHAR MUSHTAQ

FAZIL MEHRAJ

UZAIR MAJEED BABA
SOLIHA ZAINAB

NIDA NAZIR

QAMAR UN NISA

AMIR HUSSAIN

ARSALAN SHABIR
MOHAMMAD MUJEEB SHAH
RUKHSAR JAN

BASIT MUSHTAQ
Mohammad Afnan Wani
AAMIR RASHD BULLA
ARISA MASOOD

NIDHA AFZAL

ARSALAN RASHID
ZEHRAN ZAFFAR PARIMOO
MEHVISH MEHRAJ

FARIS SHAFI KHAN
MEHVISH SHOWKAT
IMRAN MAQBOOL

HUDA MEHRAJ

QAYIM HUSSAIN

KHILAT ISHTIYAQ
TABASUM SHAFI
PEERZADA TAHIR RASHID
TANZEEL MANZOOR
ZEENAT KHAN

ABDULMAJID

MUSHTAQ AHMAD KUMHAR
FAROOQ AHMAD SOFI
MOHAMMAD SHAFI

KHAJA SHABIR HUSSAIN
PEER ZADA FEROZ AHMAD
JAVEED AHMAD BHAT
MUSHTAQ AHMAD LALA
MEHRAJ UD DIN BHAT
ABDUL MAJEED BABA
KHURSHID AHMAD WANI
NAZIR AHMAD BABA

MOHAMMAD YASEEN BHAT

LAIE GHULAM RASOOUL
AKHOON

SHABIR AHMAD BHAT
SHAH WAJAHAT

JAN MOHAMMAD
MUSHTAQ AHMAD MANGOO
Mohammad Haneef Wani
ABDUL RASHID BULLA
MASOOD AHMAD
MOHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN
ABDUL RASHID RESHI
ZAFFAR AHMAD PARIMOO
MEHRAJ UD DIN HAFIZ
MOHAMMAD SHAFI KHAN

SHOWKAT AHMAD KHAN

MOHANMMAD MAQBOOL
1 OAN

MEHRAJ UD DIN

HAKIM MUNEER AHMAD
ISHTIYAQ AHMAD MIR
MOHAMMAD SHAFI NATH
PEERZADA AB RASHID
MANZOOR AHMAD MIR
ALI MOHD KHAN

9 Percentile

32.2250979
42.7
77.9761265
77.4635265
71.047066
69.7315123
67.7085407
67.7085407
66.598559
65.1682977
64.0176363
62.6088827
62.6088827
61.8166828
61.8166828
61.2051231
59.9
59.449864
58.6048679
57.9130372
57.9130372
57.4955206
57.1781912
56.3076515
55.5179508
54.9870595
53.1787113
52.6006381
52.2065167
51.2922536
50.3889307
50.3251709
49.6748291
49.6748291
49.6289924

Category
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

NCC
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

NCC
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69

70
71
72

430827
430711
430008
430290
431706
431290
429483
430599
430730
430589
430633
429878
430727

430275

431306
429694
430444
430739
430456
431005

430473

430956
430121
430326
430470
430971
430722
430314
429958
430829
430315
429913
430859

430279

430059
430458
429586

ZUBAIR AHMAD WANI
IRTIZA FATIMA

Haazim Hafiz

MISBAH MUSHTAQ SHAH
FAISAL FAYAZ

KHURAM ISHTIYAQ
SHAKIR NAZIR

MAHISH BASHIR
SHAKIRA

BABER AMIN RATHER
SHUMILA SHAFI ZARGAR
SHAKIR MUKHTAR
SHEEZAN FAROOQ

MALIKA IQBAL

TAMIR PARVAIZ
HADIYA

MUSKAAN SHOWKAT
KHALID BURHAN BABA
INSHA NAZIR

NIDA HUSSAIN

IRAM ASHRAF

TEHZOOR MUKHTAR
AROOSHA MEHRAJ

MOHAMMAD AZAM LOLPURI

MUZAMIL ASHRAF
SHAHBAZ HAFIEZ DAR
IQRA HASSAN SHALLA
UMER FAROOQ BHAT
MIR ARSALAN FAROOQ
MIR SAMEER ABASS
IKHLAQ FEROZ

Arooba Showkat
MISBAH MUBEEN SHAH

AFSHANA ALTAF

WARIS FEROZ
QAUNAIN AHMAD SHAH
ANZAR FAYAZ

GHULAM NABI WANI
LIYAQAT ALI

Abdul Hafiz Beigh
MUSHTAQ AHMAD SHAH
FAYAZ AHMAD BHAT
ISHTIYAQ AHMAD MIR
NAZIR AHMAD MIR

BASHIR AHMAD BHAT
MUZAFFAR ALI MIR
MOHAMMAD AMIN RATHER

MOHAMMAD SHAFI ZARGAR

MUKHTAR AHMAD DAR

MR FAROOQ AHMED LONE

MOHAMMAD IQBAL
ZEHGEER

PARVAIZ AHMAD BABA
HABIB ULLAH ZARGAR
SHOWKAT AHMAD NIZAMI
MOHD SHAFI BABA
NAZIR AHMAD RATHER

MUSHTAQ AHMAD GILKAR

MOHAMMAD ASHRAF
SHEIKH

MUKHTAR AHMAD MALLA
MEHRAJ UD DIN BHAT
NISAR AHMAD LOLPURI
MOHD ASHRAF KHAN
HAFIEZ ULLAH DAR
GHULAM HASSAN SHALLA
FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT
MIR FAROOQ AHMAD
MUZAFAR ALI MIR

FEROZ AHMAD SHAH
Showkat Ahmad Mir

MOHAMMAD TARIQ SHAH

HAJI MOHAMMAD ALTAF
BHAT

FEROZ AHMAD PUKHTA.
ZAHOOR AHMAD SHAH
FAYAZ AHMAD MIR

48.7830233
47.9119619
47.3720884
47.37
45.178844
44.8220239
44.8220239
44.822
44.5218661
43.9653009
43.9312496
43.2809078
43.1300857

43.13

42.7533347
42.7533347
41.8575474
41.85
41.3199283
41.0044091

40.1691938

40.1187869
39.5480788
38.6027171
37.9520871
37.4377862
37.1258558
36.3802559
35.6346561
34.2225761
33.0712058
33.0712058
32.6558411

32.6558411

32.2250979
31.9711797
31.308026

Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit

Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

CDP/CDF
Open Merit

Open Merit
Open Merit



73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86

87

88
89
90
91
92

93

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

106

107
108
109

430131
430952
431541
430081
430537
429715
430814
430602
430153
429786
430586
430598
430841

430486

430313

430608
430107
429950
430961
430120

430944

430211
430858
430617
430939
430451
430433
429775
430864
430593
431291
429896
430855

430092

431620
430715
430918

MOHAMMAD SALMAN GANAI
FAILA ZAHOOR

SUHAIL AHMAD PARRAY
BHAT AABROO FAYAZ
Shabnam Akhter

Kaiser Mehraj Wani
ADNAN YOUSUF
TAQVEEM SHAKEEL
RAHEELA FAROOZ
RAAHIM AHMAD SOFI
SALMAN BASHIR BUTT
BENISH ALI

SHARIB RAFIQ BHAT

MAJID SHOWKAT AHANGER

AROOSHA

HIJAZIYA BILAL

UMAID HUSSAIN MUGLOO
AMEESA NIYAZ

AQSA SHAFI

ABROO JAN

MUMIN SHOWKAT

FAIEZ FAYAZ WANI
SABA BASHIR
HANAN NIYAZ SHERA
AFREEN JAN

SALIHA JAN

KHALID FIRDOUS DAR
FATIMA MIR
MAHREEN RIYAZ
SYED AZMAT ZEHRA
SANEER SHABIR
ZUBAIR MANZOOR
SHAHID HAMID SOFI

TAMEEN SHAFIQ

UZMA NAZIR
MOHAMMAD HANAN BEIGH
UMER FAROOQ

ZAKIR HUSSAIN GANAI
ZAHOOR AHMAD BATCHOO
MUZAFAR AHMAD PARRAY
FAYAZ AHMAD BHAT
Ghulam Mohammad Bhat
Mehraj Ud Din Wani
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF
SHAKEEL AHMAD PARA
FEROOZ AHMAD KHAN
MANZOOR AHMAD SOFI
BASHIR AHMAD BUTT

ALI MOHAMMAD DARAZ
MOHAMMAD RAFIQ BHAT

SHOWKAT AHMAD AHANGER

GULAM MOHD SHAH
PANZOO

BLAL AHMAD RESHI
MUSHTAQ AHMAD MAGLOO
NIYAZ AHMAD BHAT
MOHAMMAD SHAFI CHUKU

MOHAMMAD SHAFI BHAT

SHOWKAT AHMAD
WANDROO

FAYAZ AHMAD WANI
BASHIR AHMAD BADOO
NIYAZ AHMAD SHERA
MOHD ASHRAF GANAIE
MUKHTAR AHMAD WANI
FIRDOUS AHMAD DAR
SHOWKAT HUSSAIN MIR
RIYAZ AHMAD

SYED AHMAD MOSVI
SHABIR AHMAD MOTTA
MANZOOR AHMAD ZARGAR

ABDUL HAMID SOFI

MOHAMMAD SHAFIQ
SHAHSTER

NAZIR AHMAD RATHER
HILAL AHMAD BEIGH
FAROOQ AHMAD KANROO

31.1633154
31.1633154
30.6125158
30.6125158
30.0617161
30.0617161
30.0617161
30.0617161
28.7342725
28.7342725
27.9492419
27.949
26.0924114

25.9871259

25.9871259

25.4827792
24.73
24.056009
24.056009
23.1302674

22.6093304

21.2754662
20.366315
19.82292
19.5467516
18.6471664
17.3369168
16.6135775
16.3673513
14.2842923
13.9790298
13.3347672
12.5124428

12.5124428

12.4421981
11.0083522
10.4552392

Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit

Open Merit
Sports
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit

Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit

Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit



110
111

112
113
114

115
116

117

118
119
120

431644
430110

430409
430752
430368

431414
430479

430990

430880
430811
430915

AZRA HAMID

MUSKAN KHURSHEED
KAMRAN BANDAY
IRFAN ASHRAF
SUFEENA

UZAIR ALTAF
BAZILA HASSAN

AISHA AYUB

NASIR GOJER PILYAL
AZMAT HUSSAIN KHAN
TAUSEEF ALTAF

ABDUL HAMID BAZAZ

KHURSHEED AHMAD HANGA

AAQIBAT MOHMOOD
KHUSHDIL BANDAY

MOHMAD ASHRAF MIR
MOHD MAQBOOL MIR
MOHAMMAD ALTAF KHAN
GH HASSAN KABOO

MOHAMMAD AYUB NAJAR

CHANDI GOJER PILYAL
SZAHOOR AHMAD KHAN
MOHD ALTAF

10.4552392
10.3057676

9.9276661
6.8783595
6.6660031

6.4768731
5.4582255

5.2657774

4.1973588
3.0028535
1.3106377

Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit

CDP/CDF
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit

Social
Caste/OBC/W
UP

ST
Open Merit
CDP/CDF
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